+91 22 4146 9000 sales@panam.in www.panam.in
Rev/04/2023
Ball Valves (HB Series)
Maximum Working Pressure upto
10000 psi (689 bar)
PANAM
®
  has emerged as renowned name in global market for 'Instrumentation Fittings & Valves'. Since its

Note. For valves cleaned of lubricant, the torque is substantially increases.
8www.panam.in
Ordering Information
PBV-HB-S-06G-MF-PK-6K-LH
®
PANAM
Valve
Series
HB - Hex Body
Seat Material
LH - Delrin (Standard for 6K)
PK - PEEK (For 6K)
HT - PEEK (Standard For 10K)
PCTFE - PCTFE (For 6K)
Options
SG - NACE MR-01-75 OXY - Oxygen Cleaning LH - Locking Handle
Working Pressure
6K- - Working Pressure - 6000 psi (414 bar) 10K - Working Pressure - 10000 psi (689 bar)
Connection Type
OD PANAM -   Tube Fitting
®
MM - Male x Male
FF - Female x Female
MF - Male x Female
MOD PANAM - Male x  Tube Fitting
®
Thread Type
MM - NPT R - BSPT G - BSPP
Material
S - SS 316
MO - Monel 400
HC - Hastelloy C276
F51 - Duplex - UNS S31803
F53 - Super Duplex - UNS S32750
F55 - Super Duplex - UNS S32760
6MO - UNS S31254
INC625 - Inconel 625
INC825 - Inconel 825
BV  - Ball Valve
Connection Size
04 - 1/4"
06 - 3/8”
08 - 1/2"
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
20M - M20x1.5
M06 - 6mm
M08 - 8mm
M10 - 10mm
M12 - 12mm
M14 - 14mm
M16 - 16mm
M18 - 18mm
M20 - 20mm
M22 - 22mm
M25 - 25mm
1
2
3
12
4
5
6
7
8
9 10 9 11
Ball Valves HB Series of One-Piece Design - 2000 psi (138 bar)
 ®
PANAM   Ball Valves HB Series of one-piece design are universal and are used for medium pressure. Ball valves of
HB Series are compact in size and design.
They have a larger orifice  higher flow rates and they are characterized by long service life and low torque. Ball Valves
HB Series are designed for the use in bidirectional flow conditions in fully open or fully closed position.

Note. Valves that have not been used for a long time may have high handle torque.
14www.panam.in
Ordering Information
Cleaning & Packaging
All   Ball Valves HB Series are cleaned in accordance with Standard Procedure ofPANAM  PANAM ENGINEERS
®
LTD.  Standard cleaning and packaging Procedure PWI/5.7/21.
Note. For valves cleaned of lubricant, the torque is substantially increases.
PBV-HB-S-08G-MM   - LH-  -
®
PANAM
Valve
Series
HB - Hex Body
Seat Material
LH - Modified PTFE (Standard) PCTFE - PCTFE
Options
SG - NACE MR-01-75 OXY - Oxygen Cleaning LH - Locking Handle
Working Pressure
- - Working Pressure - 2000 psi (138 bar) (Standard) 1K - Working Pressure - 1000 psi (68 bar)
Connection Type
OD PANAM -   Tube Fitting
®
MM - Male x Male
FF - Female x Female
MF - Male x Female
MOD PANAM - Male x  Tube Fitting
®
Thread Type
MM - NPT R - BSPT G - BSPP
Material
S - SS 316
MO - Monel 400
HC - Hastelloy C276
F51 - Duplex - UNS S31803
F53 - Super Duplex - UNS S32750
F55 - Super Duplex - UNS S32760
6MO - UNS S31254
INC625 - Inconel 625
INC825 - Inconel 825
BV  - Ball Valve
Connection Size
04 - 1/4"
06 - 3/8”
08 - 1/2"
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
20M - M20x1.5
M06 - 6mm
M08 - 8mm
M10 - 10mm
M12 - 12mm
M14 - 14mm
M16 - 16mm
M18 - 18mm
M20 - 20mm
M22 - 22mm
M25 - 25mm
Ordering Information - Spare Parts
Ball Valves Repair Kit
SK Seal Kit includes Seats, Stem Seals, Body Seal.
The SBK Kit Includes, In addition to the Seal Kit, A Ball Valve
Safety
For safe operation of   ball valves shall be adequately selected. When choosing materials operating conditions,
®
PANAM
compatibility of materials, purpose and product specifications shall be considered. Installation and maintenance of products
shall be carried out by qualified personnel.
Wrong selection, poor installation or incorrect operation and maintenance may result in accident, cause personal injury and
result in material damage.  provides a guarantee for all manufactured and supplied PANAM ENGINEERS LTD.
products, however, is not responsible for the wrong selection, installation, operation and technical service of delivered
products.
15 www.panam.in
PBV-HB-SP-SK-6K-06-MM-PK
®
PANAM
Valve
Series
HB - Hex Body
Seat Material
LH - Modified PTFE (Standard for 1K/2K)
 - Delrin (Standard for 6K)
 - PEEK (Standard for 10K)
PK - PEEK (For 6K)
PCTFE - PCTFE (For 6K / 2K / 1K)
Working Pressure
1K - Working Pressure - 1000 psi (68 bar)
2K - Working Pressure - 2000 psi (138 bar)
6K - Working Pressure - 6000 psi (414 bar)
10K - Working Pressure - 10000 psi (689 bar)
Connection Type
OD PANAM -   Tube Fitting
®
MM - Male x Male
FF - Female x Female
MF - Male x Female
MOD PANAM - Male x  Tube Fitting
®
Part
SP - Spare Part
Kit Type
SK - Seal Kit
SBK - Seal Kit + A Ball
BV  - Ball Valve
Connection Size
04 - 1/4"
06 - 3/8”
08 - 1/2"
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
20M - M20x1.5
M06 - 6mm
M08 - 8mm
M10 - 10mm
M12 - 12mm
M14 - 14mm
M16 - 16mm
M18 - 18mm
M20 - 20mm
M22 - 22mm
M25 - 25mm
16www.panam.in
Other Products
FILTERS
GAUGE SAVERS
PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
GRAB SAMPLING SYSTEM
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
PRE-FABRICATED HOOK UPSCONDENSATE POTS AIR HEADERS